Lake Harwood

Master sheet Tricks Preliminary

4

NZ National Championships 2025
15/04/2025 - 20/04/2025

Barns-Lawton Kaylee

Page 1

16/04/2025-1:08 pm

WAIKATO HAPFY

WF
RB
RWF

WB

RWB
BB
RBB
WBB

RwWBB

RS

BFL

First pass :

2x not credit

Fall

60

80

60

80

80

60

80

90

90

150

40

40

910

wo

RO
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